Ref No — pJU/ ExPM[2026[ €06 (V) Date - 0201 2024

ﬁf‘fcejrg’t;‘ wen ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
harkhend ' Opp. To Kerala Public School , Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Diploma in Engineering - Computer Science and Engineering

Scheme :Diploma in Engineering-Computer Science and Engineering-2024-2025 (RIII) (Semester

[ Date | Day Time I Course Name

Semester : Third Semester

Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13160 - Computer Programming

Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP14199 - Introduction to DBMS

Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP16364 - Digital Logic Design

Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP14368 - Scripting Language (Python)

Jan 30, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP16365 - OOAD Through UML

Jan 31, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP16367 - OAD Through UML Laboratory

Feb 02, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13401 - Scripting Languages Laboratory (Python)
Feb 03, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13161 - Computer Programming Laboratory

Feb 04, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP14200 - Introduction to DBMS Laboratory

Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13177 - Summer Internship-I
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